
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Attended
Sydney Smith ssmith@caritasofaustin.org Grants Coordinator Caritas of Austin Y
Ami Kane ami@girlsempowermentnetwork.org Chief Development Officer Girls Empowerment Network Y
Kevin Fincher kevin.fincher@foundcom.org Sr. Grant Writer Foundation Communities Y
Sarah Hartford shartford@austonrecovery.org Program Quality Manager Austin Recovery Y
Nicole Halder nicole@wondersandworries.org Wonders & Worries N
Leah Bostwick lbostwick@caritasofaustin.org Grants Manager Caritas of Austin Y
Amy Haley amy.haley@outyouth.org Grant Writer Out Youth N
Tyra Clark tyraclark04@gmail.com N
Leah Piassick LPiassick@austinchildguidance.org Director of Grant Acquistion and Management Austin Child Guidance Center Y
Jason Phillips jphillips@caritasofaustin.org Deputy Director Caritas of Austin N
Sofia Barbato Sofia.Barbato@foundcom.org Director of Supportive Services Foundation Communities Y
Josie Geck josie@samaritan-center.org Development Manager Samaritan Center Y
Cindy Long cindy@samaritan-center.org CEO Samaritan Center N
Lane Strickland lane.strickland@outyouth.org Director of Development Out Youth N
Darrin Acker dacker@cforr.org Executive Director Communities for Recovery Y
Vanessa Davila vdavila@helpinghandhome.org Director of Strategy and Planning Helping Hand Home for Children Y
Nick Vache nicholas.vache@ascension.org Mental Health Service Line Director Dell Children's Medical Center Y
Micki Marquardt mmarquardt@helpinghandhome.org Director of Clinical Services Helping Hand Home for Children Y
Diana Anzaldua diana@atxtraumatherapycenter.com Austin Trauma Therapy Center Y
Naya Diaz naya@ywcaaustin.org Executive Director YWCA Greater Austin N
Courtney Baldwin courtney.baldwin@traviscountytx.gov CRCG Program Coordinator for Travis County Y
Laura Griebel lgriebel@eastersealstx.org Sr. Director of Employment/Comunity Svcs TX Y
Teresa Williams teresa.williams@traviscountytx.gov Program Coordinator TCJPD N
April Leah Richard april.richard@foundcom.org Grant Writer Foundation Communities Y
Megan Brunson megan.brunson@texashealthaction.org Chief Operating Officer Texas Health Action Y
Claire Adkins claire.adkins@texashealthaction.org Research Assistant Texas Health Action Y
moni a outreach@swopatx.org Outreach Team Leader Sex Workers Outreach Project Y
Ashleigh Walton ashleigh@capds.org Social Services Lead Capital Area Private Defenders Services (CAPDS)
Gladys Sanchez gladys.sanchez@swkey.org National Director of Clinical Services Southwest Key Programs Y
Scott Shipman sshipman@alliancewp.com operations Director Workers Assistance Program Y
Dwayne Smetzer dsmetzer@workersassistance.com Chief Executive Officer Workers Assistance Program, Inc. Y
Dalia Tirado dtirado@youthadvocacy.org Youth Advocacy Director Workers Assistance Program, Inc. Y
Liz Burke lburke@npitx.org Grant Writer nonPareil Institute Y
Randa Simpson rsimpson@cary4kids.org Administrative Coordinator Council on At-Risk Youth Y
David Vaughn David.vaughn@anewentry.org Business Development Coordinator A New Entry N
Jillian Roberts jillian.roberts@anewentry.org Director of HR and Finance A New Entry, Inc. Y
Ebonie Trice ebonie@mission-accomplished.org CEO Mission Accomplished N
Marjorie Saul msaul@swkey.org Grant Writer Southwest Key Programs Y
Peter Daniels peter@therapyworksatx.com Executive Direcor A New Entry / Therapy Works ATX N
Emily Edgerly eedgerly@harmreductiontx.org Operationsa nd Finance Manager THRA Y
Rebecca Farrell rebecca@namicentraltx.org Program and Outreach Director NAMI Central Texas Y
Stephanie Wilson stephanie@texasautismsociety.org Texas Autism Society N
Chris Adams Y
Megan Haegar Sr. Director of Public Grants Vivent Health Y

APH Staff Present
Angela Baucom angela.baucom@austintexas.gov
Laura Enderle laura.enderle@austintexas.gov
Kiara Price kiara.price@austintexas.gov
Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov
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